
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$19,200.00The Remodel ShopAlteration CommercialP19-00001743 Vanderperren WY

$9,667.00DeLeers Construction IncAlteration CommercialP19-000051640 Fernando DR

$25,228.00Smet ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-00011480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200

$863,773.00Keller IncAlteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

$50,000.00Consolidated Construction CompanyAlteration CommercialP19-000192815 S Oneida ST Unit B

$318,000.00Bayland BuildingsAlteration CommercialP19-000222530 Babcock RD

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,285,868.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$4,500.00Gevers ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-00001743 Vanderperren WY

$97,510.00VOS ElectricNew Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

$2,444.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-000051640 Fernando DR

$1,195.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-00011480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200

$198,270.00Vosters Electrical Services LLCAlteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

$1,000.00VanOss Electric IncElectrical CommercialP19-00016580 Cormier RD

$10,000.00Enterprise ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-000192815 S Oneida ST Unit B

$35,000.00Metzler Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-000222530 Babcock RD

Commercial Electrical Total: $349,919.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$0.00Brown County PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-00001743 Vanderperren WY

$7,860.00Ashwaubenon PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

$32,000.00Turriff PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-000222530 Babcock RD
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$32,000.00Turriff PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-000222530 Babcock RD

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$39,860.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$1,300.00Tri County HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-00001743 Vanderperren WY

$10,795.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-000051640 Fernando DR

$18,950.00Thompson Sheet MetalHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-00009580 Cormier RD

$89,600.00Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesAlteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

$4,000.00Kramer Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-000192815 S Oneida ST Unit B

$35,000.00Thompson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-000222530 Babcock RD

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$159,645.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$901,139.00Rodac Development & ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

New Const-Commercial Total: $901,139.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$59,982.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

New HVAC Commercial Total: $59,982.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$14,700.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingNew Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $14,700.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$205,337.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterNew Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD
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$205,337.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterNew Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

New Sewer Total: $205,337.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-00001743 Vanderperren WY

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000051640 Fernando DR

$0.00Smet Construction ServicesAlteration CommercialP19-00011480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000192815 S Oneida ST Unit B

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000222530 Babcock RD

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-000202154 Kassner DR

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000051640 Fernando DR

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$22,261.00Portside BuildersAlteration ResidentialP19-000081244 Blue Ridge DR

$4,003.00Burkart, ClaireAlteration ResidentialP19-000101269 Skylark LN

$7,168.00Area WaterproofingAlteration ResidentialP19-000122445 Rosedale ST

$1,750.00Buntin Construction LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-000152076 S Oneida ST

$82,318.00Alteration ResidentialP19-00018980 Marvelle LN

$200,000.00Square One RestorationAlteration ResidentialP19-000202154 Kassner DR

$3,000.00Kirsch, ShariAlteration ResidentialP19-000211335 Skylark LN

Residental Alteration Total: $320,500.00

Residental Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$1,649.00Harv's ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-000081244 Blue Ridge DR

$900.00Burkart, ClaireAlteration ResidentialP19-000101269 Skylark LN

$1,300.00Vosters Electrical Services LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-000152076 S Oneida ST

$6,250.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration ResidentialP19-00018980 Marvelle LN

$12,000.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration ResidentialP19-000202154 Kassner DR

Residental Electrical Total: $22,099.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$18,000.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-000021678 Ledgestone CT

$6,090.00D.R. Hansen PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-000081244 Blue Ridge DR

$700.00Burkart, ClaireAlteration ResidentialP19-000101269 Skylark LN

$6,450.00Sinclair PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-000152076 S Oneida ST

$3,550.00K Kelly IncAlteration ResidentialP19-00018980 Marvelle LN

$6,500.00K Kelly IncAlteration ResidentialP19-000202154 Kassner DR

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$41,290.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$2,090.00K Kelly HeatingAlteration ResidentialP19-00018980 Marvelle LN

$6,500.00K Kelly IncAlteration ResidentialP19-000202154 Kassner DR

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$8,590.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$1,505.00Generator WorksElectrical Service SpotP19-000062270 Santa Barbara DR

Residental Service Spot Total: $1,505.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$1,000.00Benmar FabricationSign PermanentP19-000073166 Market ST

$0.00Fast SignsSign TemporaryP19-000171241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit G

Sign Permit Total: $1,000.00
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Sign Permit Total: $1,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$22,750.00Pace CorpAlteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

Sprinkler System Total: $22,750.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00004701 Cormier RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000141121 W Main AV

Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,434,184.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00001 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial743 Vanderperren WY

P19-00005 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1640 Fernando DR

Smet Construction ServicesP19-00011 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200

P19-00014 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1121 W Main AV

P19-00019 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2815 S Oneida ST Unit B

P19-00022 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2530 Babcock RD

$450.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

The Remodel ShopP19-00001 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration743 Vanderperren WY

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00005 $372.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1640 Fernando DR

P19-00005 $892.00Alteration Commercial Park Impact Fee1640 Fernando DR

Smet ConstructionP19-00011 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200

Keller IncP19-00014 $972.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1121 W Main AV

P19-00014 $125.00Alteration Commercial Erosioin Control1121 W Main AV

P19-00014 $125.00Alteration Commercial Stormwater Management1121 W Main AV

Consolidated Construction CompanyP19-00019 $206.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2815 S Oneida ST Unit B
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Consolidated Construction CompanyP19-00019 $206.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2815 S Oneida ST Unit B

Bayland BuildingsP19-00022 $540.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2530 Babcock RD

Building Total: $3,372.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Gevers ElectricP19-00001 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical743 Vanderperren WY

VOS ElectricP19-00005 $186.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1640 Fernando DR

Thomas ElectricP19-00011 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200

Vosters Electrical Services LLCP19-00014 $486.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1121 W Main AV

Enterprise ElectricP19-00019 $103.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2815 S Oneida ST Unit B

Metzler Electric IncP19-00022 $270.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2530 Babcock RD

Electrical Total: $1,125.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Tri County HeatingP19-00001 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC743 Vanderperren WY

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00005 $186.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1640 Fernando DR

Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesP19-00014 $486.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1121 W Main AV

Kramer Heating & CoolingP19-00019 $103.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2815 S Oneida ST Unit B

Thompson Heating & CoolingP19-00022 $270.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2530 Babcock RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,085.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Brown County PlumbingP19-00001 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel743 Vanderperren WY

Ashwaubenon PlumbingP19-00014 $324.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1121 W Main AV

Pace CorpP19-00014 $162.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1121 W Main AV
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Turriff PlumbingP19-00022 $270.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2530 Babcock RD

Plumbing Total: $856.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $6,888.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00020 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2154 Kassner DR

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Portside BuildersP19-00008 $118.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1244 Blue Ridge DR

Burkart, ClaireP19-00010 $200.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1269 Skylark LN

Area WaterproofingP19-00012 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2445 Rosedale ST

Buntin Construction LLCP19-00015 $220.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2076 S Oneida ST

P19-00018 $274.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration980 Marvelle LN

Square One RestorationP19-00020 $204.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2154 Kassner DR

Kirsch, ShariP19-00021 $177.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1335 Skylark LN

Building Total: $1,233.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Harv's ElectricP19-00008 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1244 Blue Ridge DR

Burkart, ClaireP19-00010 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1269 Skylark LN

Vosters Electrical Services LLCP19-00015 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2076 S Oneida ST

Current Electrical ServicesP19-00018 $90.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical980 Marvelle LN

Current Electrical ServicesP19-00020 $82.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2154 Kassner DR
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Electrical Total: $307.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

K Kelly HeatingP19-00018 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC980 Marvelle LN

K Kelly IncP19-00020 $82.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2154 Kassner DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $122.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP19-00002 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1678 Ledgestone CT

D.R. Hansen PlumbingP19-00008 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1244 Blue Ridge DR

Burkart, ClaireP19-00010 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1269 Skylark LN

Sinclair PlumbingP19-00015 $44.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2076 S Oneida ST

K Kelly IncP19-00018 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel980 Marvelle LN

K Kelly IncP19-00020 $82.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2154 Kassner DR

Plumbing Total: $286.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,978.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VanOss Electric IncP19-00016 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical580 Cormier RD

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Generator WorksP19-00006 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2270 Santa Barbara DR
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Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Thompson Sheet MetalP19-00009 $80.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC580 Cormier RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $80.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00004 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial701 Cormier RD

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rodac Development & ConstructionP19-00004 $717.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial701 Cormier RD

P19-00004 $892.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee701 Cormier RD

P19-00004 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control701 Cormier RD

P19-00004 $125.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management701 Cormier RD

Building Total: $1,859.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00004 $358.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical701 Cormier RD

Electrical Total: $358.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.
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Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00004 $358.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial701 Cormier RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $358.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP19-00004 $358.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial701 Cormier RD

Plumbing Total: $358.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterP19-00004 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer701 Cormier RD

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $3,098.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Benmar FabricationP19-00007 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3166 Market ST

Building Total: $40.00

Sign Permanent Total: $40.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Fast SignsP19-00017 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit G

Building Total: $30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Report Total $12,204.00
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